Rockhampton Monday 20 March, 2023 @

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 OPEN
900 metres
01 Montana Night(Clinton Taylor)

03

04 The Squire(Jamie McConachy)

06

Deep Breath(Nick Walsh)

Divide The Sea(Ricky Vale)

2 OPEN

900 metres

01

02
03
04
05

01
02
03
04

06

01
02
03

Knight's Sword(Ricky Vale)

Stubai(Ricky Vale)

Fortified (NZ)(Peter Fleming)
Patrolling(Ricky Vale)
Jetski(Jamie McConachy)

2YO OPEN
900 metres

Shezapearler(Nick Walsh)
Robust Boy(Adrian Coome)
Bush Diamond(Clinton Taylor)
Swift Step(Fred Smith)

Midthunder(Adrian Coome)

3YO OPEN
900 metres

Sweet Catena(Kevin Hansen)
Chinny Boom(Clinton Taylor)

Money Muncher(Kerrod Smyth)

5 CLASS 1 - CLASS 3

900 metres

01
02
03
04

Oslen (NZ)(Glenda Bell)
Wine Talks(Ricky Vale)
Idono(Adrian Coome)
Tricky Beans(Kerrod Smyth)

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Nikki Olzard
Damien Boutet

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Ms McKenzie
Apel

Ms McKenzie

Apel
Gemma Hogg
Adam Sewell
Ashley Butler

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Damien Boutet
Adam Sewell
Ashley Butler

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Adrian Coome

Gemma Hogg

05 Single Honor(Nick Walsh) 5 00
08:00AM
1 0.0 6 MAIDEN
900 metres $0 08:50AM
i gg 01 Sea Mud 'N' Sun(Zoe Hohn) 1 0.0
02 Vana Star(Kevin Miller) 2 00
4 00 03  Rebel's Daughter(Denis Schultz) 3 00
04 Seisme(Ricky Vale) 4 0.0
7 MAIDEN
08:10AM 900 metres $0 09:00AM
1 0.0 01  Gulf Of Agaba(Benny Crear) 1 0.0
02  Flop Turn River(Ricky Vale) 2 0.0
200 03 Teenage Dirtbag(Zoe Hohn) 3 00
300 04 Astra Wally(Glenda Bell) Ashley Butler 4 0.0
4 0.0
5 0.0
08:20AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 0.0
4 0.0
5 00
08:30AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
08:40AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




