## Rockhampton Monday 20 March, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 OPEN					05	Single Honor(Nick Wa	alsh)		5	0.0	
900 metres \$0		<b>\$0</b>	08:00AM				ŕ				
01	Montana Night(Clinton Tay					6 MAIDEN 900 metres \$0				08:50AM	
03	Deep Breath(Nick Walsh)	Damien Bout	et 2	0.0	01	Sea Mud 'N' Sun(Zoe	-		1	0.0	
04	The Squire(Jamie McConad			0.0	02	Vana Star(Kevin Mille			2	0.0	
06 Divide The Sea(Ricky Vale)		O'Donne		0.0	03	Rebel's Daughter(De	•		3	0.0	
00 Divide The Sea(Ricky Vale)		) Ms McKenzi Ap		0.0	04	Seisme(Ricky Vale)			4	0.0	
2 OPEN					7 M	AIDEN					
900	metres	<b>\$0</b>	08:	10AM	90	0 metres	<b>\$0</b>		09:	MA00	
01	Knight's Sword(Ricky Vale)	-		0.0	01	Gulf Of Aqaba(Benny	Crear)		1	0.0	
		Ap			02	Flop Turn River(Ricky	/ Vale)		2	0.0	
02	Stubai(Ricky Vale)	Gemma Hog		0.0	03	Teenage Dirtbag(Zoe	Hohn)		3	0.0	
03	Fortified (NZ)(Peter Flemin			0.0	04	Astra Wally(Glenda B	sell)	Ashley Butler	4	0.0	
04	Patrolling(Ricky Vale)	Ashley Butl		0.0							
05	Jetski(Jamie McConachy)	Ms Li O'Donne		0.0							
3 2YO OPEN											
900 metres \$0		<b>\$0</b>	08:20AM								
01	Shezapearler(Nick Walsh)	Damien Bout	et 1	0.0							
02	Robust Boy(Adrian Coome	e) Adam Sewe	ell 2	0.0							
03	Bush Diamond(Clinton Tay	ylor) Ashley Butl	er 3	0.0							
04	Swift Step(Fred Smith)	Ms Tahli Fenlo		0.0							
06	Midthunder(Adrian Coome	e) Adrian Coom	ne 5	0.0							
4 3YO OPEN											
900	metres	<b>\$0</b>	08:30AM								
01	Sweet Catena(Kevin Hanse	en)	1	0.0							
02	Chinny Boom(Clinton Taylo	or)	2	0.0							
03	Money Muncher(Kerrod Sn	myth)	3	0.0							
5 CLASS 1 - CLASS 3											
900 metres \$0		<b>\$0</b>	08:	08:40AM							
01	Oslen (NZ)(Glenda Bell)	Gemma Hog	jg 1	0.0							
02	Wine Talks(Ricky Vale)		2	0.0							
03	Idono(Adrian Coome)		3	0.0							
04	Tricky Beans(Kerrod Smyth	h)	4	0.0							

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.